

M.Ex-15/2022
C.I.S.No.70/2022
W.B.000981

Order no. 07 dated.18.04.2023

As per resolution passed by the local Bar kalna not to pass any adverse order till 21.04.2023.

No steps.

E/R of W/A received.

Regular P.O is on leave.

To 11.05.2023 for Acceptance of E/R of W/A.

D/C. By me.
Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- DMukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna