

M-PA 15/22

08
11/05/23

Today's fixes for accept of EIR at Dir.

Personnel fixing names.

EIR at Dir received with a
nil seizure list. but O.P. did
not turn up today.

Hence, require W/A against the
O.P. name.

Personnel to fix remaining names.

To 26/06/23 for EIR at W/A.

A.C.J.M
KALNA