

Misc Ex-15-2022-R-70-2022

Order no.19

16/12/2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

OP is absent without any steps.

Issue WA against the OP.

Issue the same subject to file requisites.

Fix 05/02/2025 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna